
Political Contributions:  None

Trade Association Participation*

American Gas Association 

Association of Electric Companies of Texas

Edison Electric Institute

Greater Houston Partnership

Indiana Energy Association

Indiana Chamber

*Amounts above reflect the proportionate spend associated with trade association's political activity. 

All amounts are based on information provided by each respective trade association.

58,093.06$                                                       

CenterPoint Energy, Inc. Political Activities Report - 2020

Name of Recipient

Portion of Dues That Were Non- 

Deductible under section 162(e)(1) of the 

Internal Revenue Code

18,000.00$                                                       

233,640.48$                                                    

66,811.63$                                                       

262,500.00$                                                    

4,500.00$                                                         


